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Term Dates 2022-2023 

Term 1       Tuesday 5 September 2023-Wednesday 18 October 2023 
Term 2  Monday 30 October 2023-Friday 15 December 2023 
Term 3  Wednesday 3 January 2024-Friday 9 February 2024 
Term 4  Monday 19 February 2024-Thursday 28 March 2024   
Term 5  Monday 15 April 2024-Friday 24 May 2024 
Term 6  Monday 3 June 2024-Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

Inset Days/Bank Holidays  
Thursday 19 October 2023 (CLF Inset Day) 
Friday 20 October 2023 (Inset Day) 
Monday 1 January 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Tuesday 2 January 2024 (Inset Day) 
Friday 29 March 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Monday 15 April 2024 (Inset Day)  
Monday 6th May 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Friday 5 July 2024 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
You will be informed of other key dates throughout the academic year for Parents’ Evenings, Open Evenings 
and Exhibitions of Work.  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk  
 

 

 

Thank you to all parents/carers who attended the Steps to 
Success and Meet the Tutor Evening. If you did miss this, we 
have sent the PowerPoint Presentation through email. If you 
have not received, please email info@dssb.clf.uk  
 

 

http://www.digitechstudioschool.clf.uk/
mailto:info@dssb.clf.uk
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Y11 Mock Timetable –  
 
 

 

 

YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE:  16 – 20 October 2023 
 
  Monday 16 October  Tuesday 17 October  Wednesday 18 

October  
Thursday 19 October  Friday 20 October  

Tutor             

Period 1  
09:00 – 09:50  English Lang (1h45m)  

09:00 – 10:45  
(Extra time finish 11:12)  

Maths Paper 1 (1h30m)  
09:00-10:50  

(Extra time Finish 
10:53)  

Biology Paper 1 
(1h10m)  

09:00 – 10:10  
(Extra Time Finish 

10:28)  

INSET  INSET  Period 2  
09:50 – 10:40  

Break  Late Break          

Period 3 & 4  
11:10 – 12:50  

          

Lunch            

Period 5  
13:20 – 14:10  

          
Period 6  
14:10 – 15:00  

 

 

 

 

 
YEAR 11 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE:  30 October – 3 November 2023 
 
  Monday 30 October  Tuesday 31 October  Wednesday 1 

November  
Thursday 2 November  Friday 3 November  

Tutor             

Period 1  
09:00 – 09:50  

  
Maths Paper 2 (1h30m)  

09:00 – 10:30  
(Extra time finish 10:53)  

Chemistry Paper 1 
(1h10m)  

09:00 – 10:10  
(Extra time finish 

10:28)  

Maths Paper 2 
(1h30m)  

09:00 – 10:30  
(Extra time finish 

10:53)  

Physics Paper 1 
(1h10m)  

09:00 – 10:10  
(Extra time finish 

10:28)  

Period 2  
09:50 – 10:40  

Break            

Period 3 & 4  
11:10 – 12:50  

          

Lunch            

Period 5  
13:20 – 14:10  

  

Computer Science 
(1h30m)  

09:00 – 10:30  
(Extra time finish 10:53)  

    
  
  Period 6  

14:10 – 15:00  

 

 
English Literature Exam date yet to be confirmed.  
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Y11 Art - Just a few examples from this week’s logo responses with year 11! There were so many to 
choose from, it was hard to narrow them down - so keep an eye out for more on the graphics board! 
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We are hosting a South Glos Parent Carers coffee afternoon Tuesday 17h October from 
1.30-3pm It will start with a 15-minute PowerPoint presentation about what the forum 
is and what support and training SGPC can offer parents.  SGPC will be able to chat to 
parents individually about their situation and offer them support and signposting.  
 
Please let us know if you are interested in joining us or would like further information 
about the event by emailing info@dssb.clf.uk  
 

 

We are hosting an information session for parent/carers on ADHD: 
 

Helping your child thrive with ADHD. 
Date: Tuesday 10th October 9-10  
Venue: Digitech Studio School 
 

The session will be delivered by Alison Little from Intergra, and will cover: 
• An overview of ADHD, characteristics & challenges 
• Home & social related difficulties 
• What support looks like both environmentally and individually? 
• Signposting 

 

Everyone is welcome 🙂 

 

Please let us know if you are interested in joining us or would like further information 
about the event by emailing info@dssb.clf.uk  

 
 

 

mailto:info@dssb.clf.uk
mailto:info@dssb.clf.uk
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